ACL PAR 200IP™
user manual
E
LA
TIO
N
 |
 A

                                              25                          ACL PAR 200IP™ User Manual
O P T I O N A L  A C C E S S O R I E S
ORDER CODE ITEM
TRIGGER CLAMP Heavy Duty Wrap Around Hook Style Clamp
SIXPAR200/GFH Gel Frame and Holder Kit
SIXPAR/BD200 Barn Door (Gel Frame Holder Kit Required - Not Included)
EWD001 EWDMX IP Wireless IP65 DMX Transceiver
SIXPAR/2MDLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/2MPLC 6.6 ft. (2m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/3MDLC 9.8 ft. (3m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/3MPLC 9.8 ft. (3m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM** 16.4 ft. (5m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/5MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM** 16.4 ft. (5m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM** 32.8 ft. (10m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/10MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM** 32.8 ft. (10m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MDLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM** 65.6 ft. (20m) IP Data Link Cable
SIXPAR/20MPLC **SPECIAL ORDER ITEM** 65.6 ft. (20m) IP Power Link Cable
SIXPAR/DIAC Data IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/DOAC Data OUT IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/PIAC Power IN IP Adapter Cable
SIXPAR/POAC Power OUT Adapter Cable